
Residential: MSW, Recyclables  

Name of Company Address Phone 

   

All Waste Inc 143 Murphy Rd, Hartford CT 06114 860-952-0268 

   

HQ Dumpsters & Recycling LLC 897 South Main St, Plantsville CT 06479 860-422-5678 

 

Commercial: MSW, Recyclables 

Name of Company Address Phone 

Curtis Marcs LLC 150 Bailey Rd Middletown 860-575-3080 

Corvo Interiors 43 lakeside ave Middletown 860-301-5923 

CWPM LLC 25 Norton Place, Plainville, CT 060602 860-747-1335 

BRS Services LLC (dba Bozzuto Bros) 1002 Middletown Ave, Northford, CT 06472 203-234-8696 

All Waste Inc 143 Murphy Rd, Hartford CT 06114 860-952-0268 

HQ Dumpsters & Recycling LLC 897 South Main St, Plantsville CT 06479 860-422-5678 

CT Oil Recycling Sul. LLC 27 Mill st 860-346-7979 

 

Bulky Waste 

Name of Company Address Phone 

HH Home Performance LLC 123 Newfield Street Middletown Ct 06457 
860-770-
0187 

Curtis Marcs LLC 150 Bailey Rd Middletown 
860-575-
3080 

Bert Dorr Roofing 4-3 Canterbury CT 
860 204 
2234 

Ciriello and Sons Construction 921 Saybrook Rd. Middletown 
860-797-
1279 

48 Hrs Cleaning Service LLC 95 Court St, Cromwell, CT 06416 
860-922-
4621 

Ms Muffet's Cleaning & Property 
Maintenance LLC 77 Oak Ridge Dr, Haddam, CT 06438 

860-719-
3953 

Turner & Sons Roofing & Siding LLC 33 Plumb Rd. Middletown 06457 
860-346-
7405 

Neil Jones Home Improvements  Po Box 176, Durham CT 
860-349-
8771 

Casella Waste Systems 121 Chronicle Rd, Willimantic, CT 06226 
860-423-
4527 

CWPM LLC 25 Norton Place, Plainville, CT 060602 
860-747-
1335 

Gullitti Builders Inc 36 Wildwood Ln, Middletown, CT 06457 
860-344-
9360 

Best Connecticut Roofing 35 Meridian St, Meriden, CT 06451 
203-442-
4165 

Cherry Hill Construction 51 Ciro Rd, North Branford, CT 06471 
203-488-
7929 



BRS Services LLC (dba Bozzuto Bros) 1002 Middletown Ave, Northford, CT 06472 
203-234-
8696 

Apex Hauling LLC 10 Country Club Rd, Middletown, CT 06457 
203-859-
0379 

All Waste Inc 143 Murphy Rd, Hartford CT 06114 
860-952-
0268 

Estate Treasures 134 Main St Ext, Middletown CT 06457 
860-344-
0005 

D.D.A. Hauling 30 Hobson St, Middletown CT 06457 
860-803-
5528 

Ican Dumpster Services  135 Ross Rd, Middlefield CT  06455 
203-631-
3033 

Restore Cromwell 34 shunpike Rd. Cromwell, CT 
860-398-
6490 

Joseph M. Kokoszka 305 Boston Rd 
860-301-
1488 

Feliz Diaz Contracting LLC 14 Evergreen Ave Middletown  
860-919-
9445 

McGyver Innovetions LLC 18 Coles Road, Cromwell  
860-305-
0418 

Two Brothers Moving 440 Middlefield st. Middletown CT 06457 8603981825 

Sperry Landscaping 3 Bretton Place Middletown CT  
203-671-
2147 

The Tillerman 576 Millbrook Rd, Middletown CT 
860-543-
2011 

Heritage Landscaping & Masonry LLC 85-B Bysiewicz Dr. Middletown CT 06457 
203-641-
1673 

New Creation Tile and Marble LLC 18 Abbey Lane 
203-726-
2356 

Andes Stone Work LLC 128 Hillside Ave 
860-538-
4650 

Luby Construction LLC 100 Bailey Rd. Rocky Hill CT 06067 
860-209-
7413 

Hammer & Nails 561 Round Hill Rd 
860-309-
9497 

Hilal Home improvement LLC 5663 Main St.Trumbull 2036033677 

 

 

 

 

 

Food Scraps 

Name of Company Address Phone 

Blue Earth Compost  18 Midland St Hartford  (860) 266-7346 

Curbside Compost 65 Spring Valley Rd, Ridgefield CT 06877 203-493-4062 

   

https://www.google.com/search?q=blue+earth+compost&rlz=1C1GCFM_enUS1093US1093&oq=blue+earth+compost&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyBwgCEAAYgAQyBwgDEAAYgAQyBwgEEAAYgAQyBggFEEUYQDIHCAYQABiABDINCAcQABiGAxiABBiKBdIBCDUzODNqMGo3qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8


 

 

Yard Waste 

Name of Company Address Phone 

48 Hrs Cleaning Service LLC 95 Court St, Cromwell, CT 06416 860-922-4621 

Estate Treasures 134 Main St Ext, Middletown CT 06457 860-344-0005 

D.D.A. Hauling 30 Hobson St, Middletown CT 06457 860-803-5528 

Ican Dumpster Services  135 Ross Rd, Middlefield CT  06455 203-631-3033 

Joseph M. Kokoszka 305 Boston Rd 860-301-1488 

Sperry Landscaping 3 Bretton Place Middletown CT  203-671-2147 

Simmons Landscaping 9 Afton Terrace  860-801-3299 

Heritage Landscaping & Masonry LLC 85-B Bysiewicz Dr. Middletown CT 06457 203-641-1673 

New Creation Tile and Marble LLC 18 Abbey Lane 203-726-2356 

Andes Stone Work LLC 128 Hillside Ave 860-538-4650 

 

 

Textiles 

Name of Company Address Phone 

Thrift Land Acquisition LLC, DBA 
Helpsy 

100 Springdale Rd, Ste A3-923, Cherry Hill, NJ 
08003 800-244-6350 

 


